© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
P115-ADL-TRA
15" XGA TFT Expandable Industrial Touch Panel Computer with 12th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3,
Celeron® or Pentium® Processor and PCIe Slot
Features
● 15” XGA LCD with 300nits of brightness
● 5-wire resistive touch
● Supports one 2.5” SATA HDD/SSD

UKCA
FCC Class A
Ordering Information
P115-ADL-TRA
(P/N: E226115100)
15" XGA TFT expandable industrial touch panel computer with 12th gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3, Celeron® or Pentium® processor
and PCIe slot
* Other configuration by request
* Specification and certifications may vary based on different requirements
Packing List
1 x P115-ADL-TRA
1 x Panel mount kit
1 x US power cord
© 2024 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
Optional Accessories
Wi-Fi kit
881231770A0E Wall mount kit
E226171119 Stand kit
59403200B00E Remote power switch cable (100 cm)
59409322100E COM port cable DB9 DUPONT P=2.0 L=100MM
E392902103 AX92902 full-size PCI Express Mini module with Gigabit LAN
E392903102 AX92903 full-size PCI Express Mini module with CAN Bus
E392904102 AX92904 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 32-bit DIO
E392906101 AX92906 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 2 COM
E392918103 AX92918 full-size PCI Express Mini module with 2 Gigabit LAN
Dimensions
Optional OS Installation
Win11, Win11 IoT
378.3